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Men / 2O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Drinkwater208
Maitland

9.500 9.300 9.4008.900 9.7509.150 56.000
3 1 1T 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Maverick Hutchins185
Dubbo

8.850 8.750 9.2508.600 9.3009.000 53.750
10 7T 4 10T 5 6T 2 

2 

David Cornwell198
Epping

9.450 8.150 9.6008.500 9.1508.450 53.300
4 27T 5 3T 9 11T 3 

3 

Morgan Ybert212
Bunnerong

9.600 8.000 9.6007.650 9.4008.400 52.650
2 29T 15T 3T 10 4 4 

4 

Hunter Clarke182
Armidale

8.400 8.900 9.7508.700 9.0007.700 52.450
22 3 3 1T 23T 19T 5 

5 

Leo Pirret194
HTP

8.750 8.550 9.4506.800 9.6009.150 52.300
13T 13T 25 6 2T 3 6 

6 

Alastair Wood200
Sydney Hills

8.650 8.750 9.1508.900 9.0507.650 52.150
15T 7T 1T 18T 26T 16T 7 

7 

Ethan Mcdermott211
Bunnerong

9.750 8.250 9.2507.350 9.1508.150 51.900
1 24T 20T 10T 12T 11T 8 

8 

Beau Williams191
HTP

9.250 8.850 9.5007.050 9.1508.000 51.800
5 4T 22T 5 15T 11T 9T

9T

Nash Wynne186
Dubbo

8.550 8.350 9.2008.450 9.3507.900 51.800
19T 22 6T 15T 18T 5 9T

9T

Elijah Love180
Armidale

9.200 8.850 9.7507.750 8.2507.850 51.650
6 4T 12 1T 21T 29 11 

11 

Jackson Mccowen207
Manly

8.650 8.450 9.0508.000 9.2508.150 51.550
15T 17T 11 22T 12T 8T 12T

12T

Alex Kim197
Epping

8.800 8.300 9.0007.550 8.7009.200 51.550
11T 23 17 25T 1 26 12T

12T

Lachlan Irwin201
Sydney Hills

8.600 8.250 9.2508.450 9.0507.900 51.500
17T 24T 6T 10T 18T 16T 14T

14T

James La177
FDLC

8.800 8.400 9.0008.400 9.2007.700 51.500
11T 19T 8 25T 23T 10 14T

14T

Quinn Brodie213
Bunnerong

8.900 8.450 9.1507.700 9.2507.950 51.400
9 17T 13T 18T 17 8T 16 

16 

Matthew Cook178
FDLC

7.450 8.750 9.1007.650 9.3009.100 51.350
33 7T 15T 20T 4 6T 17T

17T

Benjamin Miller184
Dubbo

8.750 8.650 9.3008.150 8.9507.550 51.350
13T 12 9 9 28 22T 17T

17T

Callum Reeves176
FDLC

8.600 8.400 9.3508.100 9.1507.700 51.300
17T 19T 10 8 23T 11T 19 

19 

Kai Prestwidge203
Bankstown

7.800 9.150 9.0507.500 9.6508.000 51.150
28T 2 18* 22T 15T 2 20T

20T

Alexander Nelenson209
Bunnerong

9.100 8.400 9.2507.500 9.0007.900 51.150
7 19T 18* 10T 18T 19T 20T

20T

Riley Swadling183
Armidale

8.150 8.750 8.7007.700 9.0508.650 51.000
25 7T 13T 29T 8 16T 22 

22 

Luke Photios199
Epping

8.100 7.900 8.9507.350 8.9508.900 50.150
26T 31 20T 27 6 22T 23 

23 

Leland Murrill193
HTP

7.600 8.750 9.0507.050 8.8008.200 49.450
30 7T 22T 22T 11 25 24 

24 

Advay Tanna196
Epping

8.100 8.550 8.7506.300 8.3008.750 48.750
26T 13T 29 28 7 28 25 

25 

Henry Maxwell181
Armidale

7.500 8.550 8.7006.900 8.9008.100 48.650
31T 13T 24 29T 14 24 26 

26 
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Roman Cuthbert179
FDLC

8.300 8.800 8.4506.150 9.0007.850 48.550
24 6 30 32 21T 19T 27 

27 

Jack Morris190
So Fun

9.050 8.500 9.2006.700 8.1506.900 48.500
8 16 26 15T 31 30 28 

28 

David Nelenson210
Bunnerong

8.350 7.750 9.2506.600 9.1007.300 48.350
23 32 27 10T 30 15 29 

29 

Kaleb Mills204
Rec Alley

7.800 8.150 9.1006.500 8.3506.850 46.750
28T 27T 28 20T 32 27 30 

30 

James Tung202
Bankstown

7.500 8.200 8.7005.350 7.9007.650 45.300
31T 26 31 29T 26T 31 31 

31 

Oscar Carpenter205
Rec Alley

8.550 8.000 9.2003.850 7.5506.000 43.150
19T 29T 33 15T 33 32 32 

32 

William Bursle195
HTP

8.550 6.750 7.8504.400 7.0507.500 42.100
19T 33 32 33 29 33 33 

33 

Birrugan Barac-Kelly189
So Fun

__.___ __.___ 0.0000.000 __.___0.000 0.000
34* 34* 34* 34* 34* 34* 34*

34*

Cave Quinn188
Sydney Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 0.0000.000 __.___0.000 0.000
34* 34* 34* 34* 34* 34* 34*

34*

Barboza Roberio187
Sydney Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 0.0000.000 __.___0.000 0.000
34* 34* 34* 34* 34* 34* 34*

34*
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